
 
DHS SOL Testing, January 19​th​ DISMISSAL @ 11:30 
 
Bus: 10 
Driver: Gobble, Candice 

6:49 AM Sequoia Rd @ Yellowstone Dr 
6:50 AM Sequoia Rd @ Olympic Lane 
6:53 AM Cedar Lane @ Mount Pleasant St 
6:55 AM Glendale Av @ Meadow Lane 
6:58 AM 25208/25209 Ritchie Ave 
6:59 AM Angels @ Play Daycare @ Boydton Plank Road 
7:01 AM Rohoic Woods Apt. Bus Stop 
7:06 AM Green Acres Bus Stop Front 
7:07 AM Green Acres Bus Stop Office 
7:08 AM Lots 200 - 218 @ 232 - 240 
7:20 AM Dinwiddie High School 

 
Bus: 12 
Driver:  Morgan, Raymond 

6:54 AM Greensville Av @ Pagan St 
7:01 AM 6905/6907 Boydton Plank Rd 
7:05 AM Lake Jordan Blvd @ Lake Jordan Dr 
7:06 AM Lake Jordan Dr @ Lake Jordan Ct 
7:07 AM Lake Jordan Blvd @ Lake Jordan Lndg 
7:09 AM Lake Jordan Rd @ Lake Jordan Ln 
7:11 AM 9012 Boydton Plank Rd 
7:14 AM Boydton Plank Road @ Butler Rd 
7:20 AM Dinwiddie High School 

 
Bus: 17 
Driver: Potter, Frizzell 

6:33 AM 22604 Courthouse Rd 
6:39 AM 26975 Courthouse Rd 
6:46 AM 24803 Ridge Rd 
6:48 AM 15924 McKenney Hwy 
6:59 AM 20017 Depot Rd 
7:13 AM 14723 Boydton Plank Rd 
7:20 AM Dinwiddie High School 

 
Bus: 27 
Driver:  Robertson, Lisa 

6:36 AM 5228 Cox Rd 
6:44 AM 11925 Zilles Rd 
6:56 AM 10205 Cox Rd 
6:59 AM Siding Rd @ Mikes Lane 
7:09 AM 15624 Pine St 
7:16 AM 10123/10125/10127 Courthouse Rd 
7:20 AM Dinwiddie High School 

 
Bus:  31 
Driver:  Dix, Leasia 



6:32 AM 9786 Wheaton Rd 
6:34 AM 10708/10717 Squirrel Level Rd 
6:39 AM Circlewood Dr No Intersection 
6:40 AM Circlewood Dr (End) 
6:50 AM Greenhead Dr @ Woody Ct 
7:01 AM 10551 Halifax Rd 
7:02 AM 11590 Old Stage Rd 
7:15 AM Hunnicut Rd @ Eastside Lane 
7:20 AM Dinwiddie High School 

 
 
Bus: 45 
Driver:  Eley, Sandra 

6:52 AM 20016 Cox Road 
6:55 AM Sutherland Dr @ Woodland Dr 
6:58 AM 22031 Cox Road 
7:02 AM Butterwood Rd @ Pond Dr 
7:20 AM Dinwiddie High School 

 
Bus: 51 
Driver:  Droddy, Diane 

6:44 AM 16330 Namozine Rd 
6:44 AM 4300 Midway Rd 
6:44 AM 16330 Namozine Rd 
6:45 AM 15607 Namozine Rd 
6:50 AM 1044 Sutherland Rd 
6:56 AM 18260/18325 Whipponock Way 
6:59 AM Wilderness Dr @ Laurel Brook Dr 
7:00 AM 19242 Waterford Dr 
7:01 AM Oxford Dr @ Oxford Lane 
7:08 AM 6009/6010 Tranquility Ln 
7:20 AM Dinwiddie High School 

 
Bus: 54 
Driver:  Pulley, Cheryl 

6:28 AM 27166 Baugh Rd 
6:28 AM 27190 Baugh Rd 
6:39 AM 14606 Halifax Rd 
6:43 AM 27333 Perkins Rd 
6:59 AM 20075 Rainey Rd 
7:07 AM 14490 Courthouse Rd 
7:11 AM Carson Rd @ Richie Rd 
7:20 AM Dinwiddie High School 

 
Bus: 58 
Driver:  Laugois, Patsy 

6:47 AM 4531 Harpers Rd 
6:57 AM 7020 Whitmore Rd 
7:11 AM 11929 Wheelers Pond Rd 
7:20 AM Dinwiddie High School 

 



Bus: 69 
Driver: Vaughan, Stephanie 

6:45 AM 25015/25014 Ferndale Rd 
6:48 AM Mcilwaine Dr @ Raymond Rd 
6:48 AM Raymond Rd @ Beth Lane 
6:49 AM Beth Lane @ Gaydell Dr 
6:52 AM Mark Drive @ Susie Drive 
6:54 AM East Autumn Dr @ Sparrow Ct 
6:57 AM River Rd @ Chestnut/23324/23401 River Rd 
6:58 AM 4139 Henshaw Drive 
7:01 AM Swan Ci @ Canvasback Ct 
7:20 AM Dinwiddie High School 


